Product Change Notification
Change Notification #: 115666 - 00
Change Title: Intel® Xeon® Processor E5-2680 v3,
Intel® Xeon® Processor E5-2640 v3,
Intel® Xeon® Processor E5-2620 v3, and
Intel® Xeon® Processor E5-2609 v3,
PCN 115666-00, Product Support,
Transitioning from Intel Architecture to

Once product support is officially transferred to Intel Embedded Architecture, all discounts approved prior
to "Last Shipment Date Prior to Product Support change" will no longer be honored.
Products Affected / Intel Ordering Codes:
 Marketing Name  Frequency  Platform  Product Code  S-Spec  MM#  Stepping
 Intel® Xeon® Processor E5-2680 v3  2.5 GHZ  SERVER  CM8064401439612  S R1XP  935829  M1
 Intel® Xeon® Processor E5-2609 v3  1.9 GHZ  SERVER  CM8064401850800  S R1YC  935887  M1
 Intel® Xeon® Processor E5-2640 v3  2.6 GHZ  SERVER  CM8064401830901  S R205  936800  R2
 Intel® Xeon® Processor E5-2620 v3  2.4 GHZ  SERVER  CM8064401831400  S R207  936802  R2
PCN Revision History:
Date of Revision: Revision Number: Reason:
July 10, 2017 00 Originally Published PCN
Product Change Notification